
1000

6
3
5

6
5

7
0
0

キャスター
（YCT-1）

ワンタッチ
パネルファスナー

鍵(C-35)

(D600)

鍵(C-35)
(D600)

背面
ケーブルホール
(フサギ板付)

鍵(C-35)

(D600)

 
2
5
0
 

 360  110  360 

底面
ケーブルホール

600
アクリル
（ブルースモーク）

埋込取手

 451 

465

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

EIA

マウントアングル

(角穴仕様)

120 740 140

台

5分

-

ホワイトグレー(N8.5)

焼付塗装
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品番

スケール

単位：mm

サイズ

作成日：

図面番号名称

件名承認 製図検図

単位数量

仕上

材質
1:15

XX/XX

００ａ

艶

A3

F

E

D
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B

87

YLRK-7L-1

654321

A

色
宮本 中野
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